
 

1 Navaid Road, Adelaide Airport, SA, 5950 (Next to Harbour Town off Tapleys Hill Rd) 

1 July 2024 to 30 June 2025 

 

Small Dog Medium Dog Large Dog Extra-large Dog 
Short & Long Hair Short & Long Hair Short & Long Hair Short & Long Hair 

$104 $115 $148 $179* 
 

Small Dog Medium Dog Large Dog Extra-large Dog 
Short & Long Hair Single Coat    $140 Single Coat    $195 Single Coat    $240 

$130 Double Coat   $150 Double Coat   $225 Double Coat   $270 
 

 

  Style Cut 
  Breed Specific Style Cut (includes Bath, Blow Dry, Nail Trim and Ear Clean) 

 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
Matting Removal, Coat Stripping, Desensitisation   
 

Small Dog Medium Dog Large Dog Extra-large Dog 

$33 $46 $66 $79* 
 

 

*Price From 

GROOMING SERVICES 
 

  Bath & Dry 
  Bath, Blow Dry, Quick Brush, Nail Trim and Ear Clean 
 

Small Dog Medium Dog Large Dog Extra-large Dog 

Short Hair Long Hair  Short Hair Long Hair Short Hair Long Hair Short Hair Long Hair 

$55 $71 $71 $82 $88 $104 $109* $131* 

 

  Bath, Dry & Tidy 
  Bath, Blow Dry, Brush, Hygiene Clip (belly, bottom and armpits), Feet & Face trim, Nail Trim            
aand Ear Clean 

 

Small Dog Medium Dog Large Dog Extra-large Dog 

Short & Long Hair Short & Long Hair Short & Long Hair Short & Long Hair 

$88 $104 $131 $153* 
 

  Full Groom 
  Bath, Blow Dry, Hygiene Clip, Full Body Clip All Over, Nail Trim and Ear Clean 

 

8115 6080    info@beaus.org.au beaus.org.au 

 



 

1 Navaid Road, Adelaide Airport, SA, 5950 (Next to Harbour Town off Tapleys Hill Rd) 

 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
Nail Clipping $25  

Extra time: (Attachment comb) per 20 mins $28 

Sensitive Shampoo $14 

Flea Wash Treatment $39 

Eyes & Ear Cleaning $22 

Anal Glands Expressed $39 

Poodle Feet & Face $39 

Same Day Cancellation/ No Show $33 

Late collection fee - charged per hour $10 

Grooming guests that are not collected by appointment end time may incur a Late 

Collection fee charged on a per hour rate (see above). Please see our Day Stay 

and Daycare options if you are unable to collect on time. 


